
Northbound services
Sundays until 9 September 2007

Ticket restrictions
Train services

London St. Pancras d
Gatwick Airport d
Luton Airport Parkway 7 d
Luton 10 d
Bedford 7 d
Wellingborough d
Kettering d
Corby a
Market Harborough SP d
Leicester 5 a
Leicester 5 d
Loughborough SP d
Beeston SP a
Nottingham 8 a
Nottingham 8 d
Langley Mill SP d
Alfreton d
Long Eaton SP a
Derby 10 a
Derby 10 d
Willington SP a
Burton-on-Trent a
Belper a
Chesterfield a
Dronfield                             d
Sheffield 7 a
Meadowhall a
Barnsley a
Doncaster 7 a
Wakefield Westgate 7 a
Leeds 10 a
York 8 a
Scarborough a

1010
1022

1031
1043
1047

1138f
1107

1121
1137e 
1152e

1153
1211i
1231e
1219

0900
0745b
0915b
0930
0950
1003
1014
1041
1024
1040
1041
1051
1101
1109

1209q

0930
0815b
0945b
1002
1022
1035
1043
1118
1053
1112
1113
1124

1132
1146
1146

1206

1222
1244e
1305e

1329i
1404e

1000
0845b
1015b
1030
1050
1104
1112

1145
1122
1142
1143
1154

1209

1256q
1304q

1030
0915c
1045c
1049c
1124
1135
1143
1216
1153
1212
1213
1225

1245
1246

1404f
1308

1322
1337e
1352e

1411i
1431e

1100
0945b
1128
1133
1155
1208
1216
1244
1226
1245
1245
1256
1310
1317

1354q
1403q

1130
1015c
1135c
1139c
1223
1236
1244
1315
1255
1320
1321
1331

1343
1356
1357

1451f

1421

1440
1513e
1553e
1533e
1612i
1632e

1200
1045b
1205b

1231
1255
1308
1316
1343
1326
1345
1345
1357

1412

1454q
1502q
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Please note:

Due to the popularity of Sunday morning trains, we strongly advise that you reserve a
seat for your journey.

Due to the occasional late notification of essential engineering work at weekends, we
strongly advise you to check your train times 24 hours before travel, by calling National
Rail Enquiries on 08457 48 49 50 or by visiting midlandmainline.com. 
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Northbound services
Sundays until 9 September 2007

Ticket restrictions
Train services

London St. Pancras d
Gatwick Airport d
Luton Airport Parkway 7 d
Luton 10 d
Bedford 7 d
Wellingborough d
Kettering d
Corby a
Market Harborough SP d
Leicester 5 a
Leicester 5 d
Loughborough SP d
Beeston SP a
Nottingham 8 a
Nottingham 8 d
Langley Mill SP d
Alfreton d
Long Eaton SP a
Derby 10 a
Derby 10 d
Willington SP a
Burton-on-Trent a
Belper a
Chesterfield a
Dronfield                             d
Sheffield 7 a
Meadowhall a
Barnsley a
Doncaster 7 a
Wakefield Westgate 7 a
Leeds 10 a
York 8 a
Scarborough a

1300
1145b
1327
1333
1354
1406
1413
1439
1423
1443
1444
1455
1505
1512

1554q

1330
1215c
1348c
1352c
1423
1436
1444
1511
1455
1519
1519
1533

1543
1556
1556

1648f

1624

1643
1713e
1805e

1400
1245b
1418b
1432
1446
1501
1512
1539
1523
1542
1543
1554

1611

1659q
1707q

1430
1315c
1435c
1439c
1516
1528
1540
1607
1551
1609
1610
1622

1646
1647

1753f

1710

1727
1741e
1805e

1827e
1847e

1500
1345b
1529
1534
1551
1604
1612
1702
1622
1642
1642
1653
1709
1717

1752q
1800q

1530
1415c
1535c
1539c
1616
1628
1635
1702
1648
1704
1705
1715

1724
1735
1748

1851f
1808f
1807

1822
1844e
1905e

1929i
2006e

1600
1445b
1618b
1632
1648
1701
1709
1735
1720
1736
1736

1801

1852q
1900q

1630
1515b
1635b

1701
1715
1728
1736
1803
1749
1804
1804
1817

1843
1847

1907

1925
1941e
2005e

2026e
2050e

a Arrival time.
b Change at Luton.
c Change at Bedford.
d Departure time.
e Change at

Sheffield.
f Change at Derby.
i Wakefield Kirkgate,

change at 
Sheffield.

j Change at
Doncaster.

q Runs until 3 June 
and from 12 
August 2007, 
change at 
Nottingham.

r Runs until 3 June 
and from 12 
August 2007, 
change at Derby.

Key to timetable symbols Key to train service symbols

Replacement and connecting buses.

K Runs until 3 June and from 12 August 2007.
N Runs from 10 June to 5 August 2007.

1230
1115c
1248c
1252c
1325
1337
1345
1412
1356
1420
1421
1432

1451
1451

1551f
1557f
1520

1539
1551e
1705e
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Northbound services
Sundays until 9 September 2007

Ticket restrictions
Train services

London St. Pancras d
Gatwick Airport d
Luton Airport Parkway 7 d
Luton 10 d
Bedford 7 d
Wellingborough d
Kettering d
Corby a
Market Harborough SP d
Leicester 5 a
Leicester 5 d
Loughborough SP d
Beeston SP a
Nottingham 8 a
Nottingham 8 d
Langley Mill SP d
Alfreton d
Long Eaton SP a
Derby 10 a
Derby 10 d
Willington SP a
Burton-on-Trent a
Belper a
Chesterfield a
Dronfield                             d
Sheffield 7 a
Meadowhall a
Barnsley a
Doncaster 7 a
Wakefield Westgate 7 a
Leeds 10 a
York 8 a
Scarborough a

1730
1615b
1735b

1751
1815
1828
1835
1910
1845
1905
1906
1916

1925
1936

2001r

1725

1846
1849

1918
1919

1950f

1940

1957
2013e
2105e
2022
2045
2106
2100j

2020
2046
2112

2142

1800
1645b
1805b
1822
1846
1859
1906
1936
1917
1936
1937
1947
1959
2005
2016

2108

2124
2141e
2209e

2226e
2248e

1800
1645b
1805b
1822
1846
1859
1906
1936
1917
1936
1937
1947
1959
2005
2012
2028
2036

2047

2106
2129e
2209e

1825

1951
1951

2019
2019

2050f

2040

2056
2114e

2119
2138
2202

1830
1715c
1856

1839c
1917
1929
1937
2004 
1951
2007
2007
2018

2026
2039

1855

2014
2014

2037

Due to the popularity of Sunday evening trains, we strongly advise that you reserve a
seat for your journey.

Due to the occasional late notification of essential engineering work at weekends, we
strongly advise you to check your train times 24 hours before travel, by calling National
Rail Enquiries on 08457 48 49 50 or by visiting midlandmainline.com. 

Please note:

1700
1545b
1705b

1731
1747
1801
1808
1835
1818
1837
1838
1849
1909
1915

2001q

NNK



Northbound services
Sundays until 9 September 2007

Ticket restrictions
Train services

London St. Pancras d
Gatwick Airport d
Luton Airport Parkway 7 d
Luton 10 d
Bedford 7 d
Wellingborough d
Kettering d
Corby a
Market Harborough SP d
Leicester 5 a
Leicester 5 d
Loughborough SP d
Beeston SP a
Nottingham 8 a
Nottingham 8 d
Langley Mill SP d
Alfreton d
Long Eaton SP a
Derby 10 a
Derby 10 d
Willington SP a
Burton-on-Trent a
Belper a
Chesterfield a
Dronfield                             d
Sheffield 7 a
Meadowhall a
Barnsley a
Doncaster 7 a
Wakefield Westgate 7 a
Leeds 10 a
York 8 a
Scarborough a

2000
1845b
2005b
2026
2047
2101
2110
2135
2121
2141
2142
2153

2211

2030
1915c
2035c
2039c
2113
2126
2136
2203
2150
2208
2209

2235
2236

2307f

2256

2314

2341
0018

0102t

2100
1945b
2105b
2123
2148
2201
2208
2235
2218
2236
2237

2303
2309

2130
2015c
2135c
2139c
2218
2231
2240
2307
2251
2312
2313
2325

2351
2352

0014

0030

2230
2115b
2235b
2254
2320
2332
2339
0010
2349
0008
0010
0020

0046

2300
2145c
2315c
2326
2352
0005
0013
0043
0023
0042
0042
0053

0121

a Arrival time.
b Change at Luton.
c Change at Bedford.
d Departure time.
e Change at

Sheffield.
f Change at Derby.

g Change at 
Nottingham.

i Wakefield Kirkgate,
change at 
Sheffield.

t Change at Leeds.

Key to timetable symbols
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1900
1745b
1905b
1927
1945
1958
2008
2034
2022
2035
2035
2046
2056
2103

1925

2050
2051

2116
2117

2205f
2137

2153
2231e

1930
1815b
1935b
1955
2017
2031
2039
2106
2053
2109
2110

2128
2145
2146

2221f

2208

2225
2244e
2305e
2358e
2328i
0004e

Key to train service symbols

Replacement and connecting buses.



Northbound services
Sundays from 16 September 2007

Ticket restrictions
Train services

London St. Pancras d
Gatwick Airport d
Luton Airport Parkway 7 d
Luton 10 d
Bedford 7 d
Wellingborough d
Kettering d
Corby a
Market Harborough SP d
Leicester 5 a
Leicester 5 d
Loughborough SP d
Beeston SP a
Nottingham 8 a
Nottingham 8 d
Langley Mill SP d
Alfreton d
Long Eaton SP a
Derby 10 a
Derby 10 d
Willington SP a
Burton-on-Trent a
Belper a
Chesterfield a
Dronfield                             d
Sheffield 7 a
Meadowhall a
Barnsley a
Doncaster 7 a
Wakefield Westgate 7 a
Leeds 10 a
York 8 a
Scarborough a

1002

1031
1043
1047

1107f
1138f
1107

1121
1137e 
1152e

1153
1211i
1231e
1219

0931

1006
1037

1002
1032a 1051

1131
1152

1050
1120a 1038

1113
1144

1122
1152a

0900
0745b
0915b
0930
0950
1003
1014
1041
1024
1040
1041

1115
1123

1209g

0930
0815b
0945b
1002
1022
1035
1043
1118
1053
1112
1113

1142
1154
1154

1307f

1214

1231
1244e
1305e
1316e 
1329i
1359e

Please note:

Due to the popularity of Sunday morning trains, we strongly advise that you reserve a
seat for your journey.

Due to the occasional late notification of essential engineering work at weekends, we
strongly advise you to check your train times 24 hours before travel, by calling National
Rail Enquiries on 08457 48 49 50 or by visiting midlandmainline.com. 
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Northbound services
Sundays from 16 September 2007

Ticket restrictions
Train services

London St. Pancras d
Gatwick Airport d
Luton Airport Parkway 7 d
Luton 10 d
Bedford 7 d
Wellingborough d
Kettering d
Corby a
Market Harborough SP d
Leicester 5 a
Leicester 5 d
Loughborough SP d
Beeston SP a
Nottingham 8 a
Nottingham 8 d
Langley Mill SP d
Alfreton d
Long Eaton SP a
Derby 10 a
Derby 10 d
Willington SP a
Burton-on-Trent a
Belper a
Chesterfield a
Dronfield                             d
Sheffield 7 a
Meadowhall a
Barnsley a
Doncaster 7 a
Wakefield Westgate 7 a
Leeds 10 a
York 8 a
Scarborough a

1000
0845b
1015b
1030
1050
1104
1112

1145
1122
1142
1143

1218

1256g
1304g

1154

1234

1152
1222a 1205

1245

1222
1252a 1256

1336
1357

1255
1325a

1030
0915c
1045c
1049c
1124
1135
1143
1216
1153
1212
1213

1255
1255

1407f
1404f
1322

1341
1413e
1505e
1416e
1434e
1450e

1100
0945b
1128
1133
1155
1208
1216
1244
1226
1245
1245

1319
1326

a Arrival time.
b Change at Luton.
c Change at

Bedford.
d Departure time.

e Change at
Sheffield.

f Change at Derby.
g Change at 

Nottingham.

Key to timetable symbols Key to train service symbols

Replacement and connecting buses.
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Northbound services
Sundays from 16 September 2007

Ticket restrictions
Train services

London St. Pancras d
Gatwick Airport d
Luton Airport Parkway 7 d
Luton 10 d
Bedford 7 d
Wellingborough d
Kettering d
Corby a
Market Harborough SP d
Leicester 5 a
Leicester 5 d
Loughborough SP d
Beeston SP a
Nottingham 8 a
Nottingham 8 d
Langley Mill SP d
Alfreton d
Long Eaton SP a
Derby 10 a
Derby 10 d
Willington SP a
Burton-on-Trent a
Belper a
Chesterfield a
Dronfield                             d
Sheffield 7 a
Meadowhall a
Barnsley a
Doncaster 7 a
Wakefield Westgate 7 a
Leeds 10 a
York 8 a
Scarborough a

1130
1015c
1135c
1139c
1223
1236
1244
1315
1255
1320
1321

1350
1403
1404

1508f

1428

1444
1513e
1553e
1516e
1542e
1559e

1248

1323
1354

1330
1400a 1357

1437

1200
1045b
1205b

1231
1255
1308
1316
1343
1326
1345
1345

1420

1454g
1502g

1230
1115c
1248c
1252c
1325
1337
1345
1412
1356
1420
1421
1432

1451
1451

1607f
1557f
1520

1539
1551e
1705e
1633e

1700e

Please note:

Due to the popularity of Sunday morning trains, we strongly advise that you reserve a
seat for your journey.

Due to the occasional late notification of essential engineering work at weekends, we
strongly advise you to check your train times 24 hours before travel, by calling National
Rail Enquiries on 08457 48 49 50 or by visiting midlandmainline.com. 
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1300
1145b
1327
1333
1354
1406
1413
1439
1423
1443
1444
1455
1505
1512

1554g

1330
1215c
1348c
1352c
1423
1436
1444
1511
1455
1519
1519
1533

1543
1556
1556

1624

1643
1713e

1716e
1742e
1759e

1400
1245b
1418b
1432
1446
1501
1512
1539
1523
1542
1543
1554

1611

1659g
1707g
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Northbound services
Sundays from 16 September 2007

Ticket restrictions
Train services

London St. Pancras d
Gatwick Airport d
Luton Airport Parkway 7 d
Luton 10 d
Bedford 7 d
Wellingborough d
Kettering d
Corby a
Market Harborough SP d
Leicester 5 a
Leicester 5 d
Loughborough SP d
Beeston SP a
Nottingham 8 a
Nottingham 8 d
Langley Mill SP d
Alfreton d
Long Eaton SP a
Derby 10 a
Derby 10 d
Willington SP a
Burton-on-Trent a
Belper a
Chesterfield a
Dronfield                             d
Sheffield 7 a
Meadowhall a
Barnsley a
Doncaster 7 a
Wakefield Westgate 7 a
Leeds 10 a
York 8 a
Scarborough a

1430
1315c
1435c
1439c
1516
1528
1540
1607
1551
1609
1610
1622

1646
1647

1708f

1710

1726
1741e
1805e
1833e
1827e
1847e

1500
1345b
1529
1534
1551
1604
1612
1702
1622
1642
1642
1653
1709
1717

1752g
1800g

1530
1415c
1535c
1539c
1616
1628
1635
1702
1648
1704
1705
1715

1724
1735
1748

1807f
1808f
1807

1822
1844e
1905e
1916e
1929i
1950e
2033e

1600
1445b
1618b
1632
1648
1701
1709
1735
1720
1736
1736

1801

1852g
1900g

1630
1515b
1635b

1701
1715
1728
1736
1803
1749
1804
1804
1817

1843
1847

1908f

1907

1925
1941e
2005e
2016e
2026e
2050e
2133e

1700
1545b
1705b

1731
1747
1801
1808
1835
1818
1837
1838
1849
1909
1915

2001g

a Arrival time.
b Change at Luton.
c Change at Bedford.
d Departure time.
e Change at

Sheffield.
f Change at Derby.

g Change at 
Nottingham.

i Wakefield Kirkgate,
change at 
Sheffield.

t Change at Leeds.

Key to timetable symbols

1730
1615b
1735b

1751
1815
1828
1835
1910
1845
1905
1906
1916

1925
1936

2007f
2001f

1725

1846
1849

1918
1919

1940

1957
2013e
2105e
2022
2045
2106

2159t

1800
1645b
1805b
1822
1846
1859
1906
1936
1917
1936
1937
1947
1959
2005
2012
2028
2036

2047

2106
2129e
2209e
2202e
2226e
2248e
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Northbound services
Sundays from 16 September 2007

Ticket restrictions
Train services

London St. Pancras d
Gatwick Airport d
Luton Airport Parkway 7 d
Luton 10 d
Bedford 7 d
Wellingborough d
Kettering d
Corby a
Market Harborough SP d
Leicester 5 a
Leicester 5 d
Loughborough SP d
Beeston SP a
Nottingham 8 a
Nottingham 8 d
Langley Mill SP d
Alfreton d
Long Eaton SP a
Derby 10 a
Derby 10 d
Willington SP a
Burton-on-Trent a
Belper a
Chesterfield a
Dronfield                             d
Sheffield 7 a
Meadowhall a
Barnsley a
Doncaster 7 a
Wakefield Westgate 7 a
Leeds 10 a
York 8 a
Scarborough a

1825

1951
1951

2019
2019

2040

2056
2114e

2119
2139
2202
2317t

1830
1715c
1856

1839c
1917
1929
1937
2004 
1951
2007
2007
2018

2026
2039

2108f

1855

2014
2014

2037

1900
1745b
1905b
1927
1945
1958
2008
2034
2022
2035
2035
2046
2056
2103

1925

2050
2051

2116
2117

2205f
2137

2153
2231e

2303e

1930
1815b
1935b
1955
2017
2031
2039
2106
2053
2109
2110

2128
2145
2146

2208f 

2208

2225
2244e
2305e
2316e
2328i
0004e

Due to the popularity of Sunday evening trains, we strongly advise that you reserve a
seat for your journey.

Due to the occasional late notification of essential engineering work at weekends, we
strongly advise you to check your train times 24 hours before travel, by calling National
Rail Enquiries on 08457 48 49 50 or by visiting midlandmainline.com. 

Please note:

2000
1845b
2005b
2026
2047
2101
2110
2135
2121
2141
2142
2153

2211

2030
1915c
2035c
2039c
2113
2126
2136
2203
2150
2208
2209

2235
2236

2258

2312
2325e

2358e
2339
0018

0102t

2100
1945b
2105b
2123
2148
2201
2208
2235
2218
2236
2237

2303
2309



Northbound services
Sundays from 16 September 2007

Ticket restrictions
Train services

London St. Pancras d
Gatwick Airport d
Luton Airport Parkway 7 d
Luton 10 d
Bedford 7 d
Wellingborough d
Kettering d
Corby a
Market Harborough SP d
Leicester 5 a
Leicester 5 d
Loughborough SP d
Beeston SP a
Nottingham 8 a
Nottingham 8 d
Langley Mill SP d
Alfreton d
Long Eaton SP a
Derby 10 a
Derby 10 d
Willington SP a
Burton-on-Trent a
Belper a
Chesterfield a
Dronfield                             d
Sheffield 7 a
Meadowhall a
Barnsley a
Doncaster 7 a
Wakefield Westgate 7 a
Leeds 10 a
York 8 a
Scarborough a

2130
2015c
2135c
2139c
2218
2231
2240
2307
2251
2312
2313
2325

2351
2352

0012

0028

2230
2115b
2235b
2254
2320
2332
2339
0010
2349
0008
0010
0020

0046

2300
2145c
2315c
2326
2352
0005
0013
0043
0023
0042
0042
0053

0121

a Arrival time.
b Change at Luton.
c Change at Bedford.
d Departure time.

Key to timetable symbols
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